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¥ Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi
1 'b L r
& e«'& .,;:&“ & ' ,@\ Motocross Bajnoksag
‘°o % - . <
& 4\%\ \\’Q @ Hungarian Int. MX Championship
Magyar Kozt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB Sorted on Best Lap time_
Free Practice Hodmezévasarhely 1,540 Km

MXQ1-2, -Senior 2011.09.11. 09:00. ......

Practice started at 8:59:48

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make AA  Class Laps Best Tm Diff 1 Lap
1 1 15 BERES Zsolt Béres MSE KTM 2M MXQ1 6 1:39.436 6
2 2 207 SZATMARI Imre Bugyi SE Kawasaki 2M  MXQ1 6 1:43.730 4294 6
3 3 27 UZSAK Tibor MAMI Yamaha Fehér Yamaha 2M  MXQ1 6 1:55.184 15748 4
4 4 10 HERNER Péter Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM MXQ1 4 2:00.313 20.877 2
5 5 34 SIROK Martin Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM 2M  MXQ1 0
Czuczi Attila Pal Laszlo Nagyné Czuczi Rita Orbits
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2 Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi
» (‘9’6 \ (\;b " r
ée:\ i @a N , ;&2- Motocross Bajnoksag
\ Q n(?? = . -
& & o Hungarian Int. MX Championshi
& ¢ g P P
Magyar Kbzt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB
Free Practice Hodmezévasarhely 1,540 Km ._._.
MXQ1 -2, -Senior 2011.09.11..09:00 . ......
Practice started at 8:59:48 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(15) BERES Zsolt
1 1:45.387 +5.951 9:03:20.083
2 1:43.428 +3.992 9:05:03.511
3 3:08.042 +1:28.606 9:08:11.553
4 2:08.934 +29.498 9:10:20.487
5 1:40.850 +1.414 9:12:01.337
6 1:39.436 9:13:40.773
(207) SZATMARI Imre
1 1:58.314 +14.584 9:03:51.318
2 1:44.646 +0.916 9:05:35.964
3 1:48.033 +4.303 9:07:23.997
4 2:05.357 +21.627 9:09:29.354
5 2:29.542 +45.812 9:11:58.896
6 1:43.730 9:13:42.626
(27) UZSAK Tibor
1 2:00.224 +5.040 9:03:48.915
2 1:57.166 +1.982 9:05:46.081
3 1:56.030 +0.846 9:07:42.111
4 1:55.184 9:09:37.295
5 1:55.848 +0.664 9:11:33.143
6 1:55.547 +0.363 9:13:28.690
(10) HERNER Péter
1 2:03.518 +3.205 9:03:55.321
2 2:00.313 9:05:55.634
3 2:03.321 +3.008 9:07:58.955
4 6:02.549 +4:02.236 9:14:01.504
Czuczi Attila Pal LaszIo Nagyné Czuczi Rita Orbits
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) ’b \, 'b = r
& e@'& & \15" ' ,@\ Motocross Bajnoksag
~°o g . . .
& & \\'\"o @ Hungarian Int. MX Championship
Magyar Kozt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB Sorted on Best Lap time
Qualifying Practice Hodmezévasarhely 1,540 Km

MXQ1-2; -Senior 2011.09.11. 10:30. ......

Qualifying started at 10:23:45

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make AA  Class Laps Best Tm Diff 1 Lap
1 1 207 SZATMARI Imre Bugyi SE Kawasaki 2M  MXQf 3 1:38.603 2
2 2 15 BERES Zsolt Béres MSE KTM 2M  MXQ1 6 1:40.191 1.588 1
3 3 34 SIROK Martin Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM 2M  MXQ1 5 1:41.421 2818 2
4 4 27 UZSAK Tibor MAMI Yamaha Fehér Yamaha 2M  MXQ1 3 1:48.995 10.392 1
5 5 10 HERNER Péter Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM MXQ1 3 1:55.386 16.783 3
Czuczi Attila Pal Laszlo Nagyné Czuczi Rita Orbits
Versenyigazgaté  Zs(rielnok  Idomérés vezetdje é
CHEONOMOTO

Printed: 2011.09.11. 10:54:24 ey e R ——



Printed: 2011.09.11. 10:54:42

2 Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi
’ (‘9’6 \ (\;b . r
ée:\ i @a N , ;&2- Motocross Bajnoksag
y ey ; &c\, . . -
& & & Hungarian Int. MX Championshi
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Magyar Kbzt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB
Qualifying Practice Hodmezévasarhely 1,540 Km ._._.
Qualifying started at 10:23:45 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(207) SZATMARI Imre
1 151486 +12.883 102754578
2 1:38.603 10:29:33.181
3 4:26.943 +2:48.340 10:34:00.124
(15) BERES Zsolt
1 1:40.191 10:27:47.048
2 2:43780  +1:03589  10:30:30.828
3 1:40.222 +0.031 10:32:11.050
4 2:14.690 +34.499  10:34:25.740
5 1:40.246 +0.055  10:36:05.986
6 2:41.715 +1:01.524 10:38:47.701
(34) SIROK Martin
1 154.080 112659 10:28:26.059
2 1:41.421 10:30:07.480
3 4:36.011 +2:54.590 10:34:43.491
4 1:41.699 +0278  10:36:25.190
5 2:27.062 +45.641 10:38:52.252
(27) UZSAK Tibor
1 1:48.995 10:27:27.535
2 1:51.525 +2530  10:29:19.060
3 5:16.995  +3:228.000  10:34:36.055
(10) HERNER Péter
1 4:33.623 +2:38.237 10:30:45.172
2 1:55.553 +0.167  10:32:40.725
3 1:55.386 10:34:36.111
Czuczi Attila Pal Laszlo Nagyné Czuczi Rita Orbits
Versenyigazgaté  Zs(rielnok  Idomérés vezetdje
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oy Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi

&8 &i@% o @":" ' ,@\ Motocross Bajnoksag

‘°o @ . . .

& 4\& \\'\"o @ Hungarian Int. MX Championship

IMagyar Kozt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB Sorted on Laps
Race 1 Hodmezévasarhely 1,540 Km

MXQ1-2, Senior 2011.09.11. 11 :45. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:46:22

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make AA Class Laps  Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points
1 1 207 SZATMARI Imre Bugyi SE Kawasaki 2M  MXQf 10 18:58.375 0
2 2 15 BERES Zsolt Béres MSE KTM 2M  MXQ1 10 19:27.199 28.824  1:41.655 0
3 3 34 SIROK Martin Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM 2M  MXQf 10 20:03.800 1:05.425 1:43.506 0
4 4 27 UZSAK Tibor MAMI Yamaha Fehér Yamaha 2M  MXQi 10 20:48.543 1:50.168 1:50.218 0
5 5 10 HERNER Péter Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM MXQ1 9 20:26.550 1lap 1:57.616 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
28.824 48,701 1:41.655 54,537 15 - BERES Zsolt

Czuczi Attila Pal Laszl6 Nagyné Czuczi Rita Orbits
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7 @‘4\& \\'\"o §1° 3 @%\*‘ Hungarian Int. MX Championship

IMagyar K&zt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB

Race 1 Hodmezévasarhely 1,540 Km ..;.;.
MXQ1-2, Senior 2011.09.11.11:45
| || H N

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:46:22

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(207) SZATMARI Imre

1 1:49.463 -3:59:05.312 11:49:54.483
1:43.229 -3:59:11.546 11:51:37.713
1:38.917 -3:59:15.858 11:53:16.630
1:38.730  -3:59:16.045 11:54:55.360
1:41.747 -3:59:13.028 11:56:37.107
1:43.126  -3:59:11.649 11:58:20.233
1:41.466 -3:59:13.309 12:00:01.699
1:46.009 -3:59:08.766 12:01:47.708
1:45577 -3:59:09.198 12:03:33.285
1:47.776  -3:59:06.999 12:05:21.061

O © O NO O WN

(15) BERES Zsolt

1 1:42.880 +1.225 11:49:46.737
2 1:41.655 11:51:28.392
3 1:41.747 +0.092 11:53:10.139
4 1:49.286 +7.631 11:54:59.425
5 1:46.048 +4.393 11:56:45.473
6 1:47.653 +5.998 11:58:33.126
7 1:46.734 +5.079 12:00:19.860
8 1:45.296 +3.641 12:02:05.156
9 1:47.163 +5.508 12:03:52.319
10 1:57.566 +15.911 12:05:49.885

(34) SIROK Martin

1 1:46.578 +3.072 11:49:54.484
2 1:45914 +2.408 11:51:40.398
3 1:45.726 +2.220 11:53:26.124
4 1:46.313 +2.807 11:55:12.437
5 1:47.224 +3.718 11:56:59.661
6 1:49.833 +6.327 11:58:49.494
7 1:43.506 12:00:33.000
8 1:51.256 +7.750 12:02:24.256
9 1:57.048 +13.542 12:04:21.304
10 2:05.182 +21.676 12:06:26.486

(27) UZSAK Tibor

1 1:55.354 +5.136 11:50:12.330
2 1:53.022 +2.804 11:52:05.352
3 1:51.991 +1.773 11:53:57.343
4 1:56.778 +6.560 11:55:54.121
5 1:56.247 +6.029 11:57:50.368
6 1:563.922 +3.704 11:59:44.290
7 1:52.271 +2.053 12:01:36.561
8 1:50.996 +0.778 12:03:27.557
9 1:50.218 12:05:17.775
10 1:53.454 +3.236 12:07:11.229

(10) HERNER Péter

1 1:57.616 11:50:17.781
2 2:01.297 +3.681 11:52:19.078
3 1:59.616 +2.000 11:54:18.694
4 2:02.628 +5.012 11:56:21.322
5 2:06.818 +9.202 11:58:28.140
6 2:11.668 +14.052 12:00:39.808
7 2:04.402 +6.786 12:02:44.210
8 2:04.574 +6.958 12:04:48.784
9 2:00.452 +2.836 12:06:49.236
Czuczi Attila Pal Laszlo Nagyné Czuczi Rita Orbits
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi

S Lt . ,
ée:\ eé'& & ~¢t’r" ' @\ Motocross Bajnoksag
\ 0; z . . o
& 4\%\ \\’Q @ Hungarian Int. MX Championship
Magyar Kézt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB Lapchart
Race 1 Hodmezévasarhely 1,540 Km ._._.
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:46:22 . .
Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
BERES Zsolt (15) 1 15 15 15 15 207 207 207 207 207 207 207
SZATMARI Imre (207) 2 207 207 207 207 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
SIROK Martin (34) 3 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34
UZSAK Tibor (27) 4 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27
HERNER Péter (10) 5 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

Czuczi Attila Pal Laszlo
Versenyigazgaté  Zs(rielnok

Printed: 2011.09.11. 12:10:11

Nagyné Czuczi Rita
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oy Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi

1 'b L r
& ;;«'o .:;:2& N ’ ;&o, Motocross Bajnoksag
N % & - - .
,\.%ib» \\:Q @ Hungarian Int. MX Championship
Magyar Kézt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB Sorted on Laps
Race 2 Hodmezévasarhely 1,540 Km ._._.
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:58:03 . .
Pos PIC No. Name Club Make AA Class Laps  Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points
1 1 15 BERES Zsolt Béres MSE KTM 2M  MXQi 10 19:00.782 1:42.025 25
2 2 34 SIROK Martin Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM 2M  MXQf 10 19:08.585 7.803 1:42506 22
3 3 207 SZATMARI Imre Bugyi SE Kawasaki 2M  MXQt 10 19:10.612 9.830 1:42.096 20
4 4 10 HERNER Péter Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM MXQ1 8 19:24.628 2Laps  1:58.311 18
Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)
IS NS 27 UZSAK Tibor MAMI Yamaha Fehér Yamaha 2M  MXQf DNS 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
7.803 48,598 1:42.025 54,340 15 - BERES Zsolt
Czuczi Attila Pal Laszl6 Nagyné Czuczi Rita Orbits
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@4\& \\'\"o @» & Hungarian Int. MX Championship

IMagyar K&zt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB

Race 2 Hodmezévasarhely 1,540 Km ..;.;.
MXQ1-2, -Senior 2011.09.11..15:00
| || H N

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:58:03

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(15) BERES Zsolt

1 1:42.573 +0.548 15:01:30.132
2 1:42.025 15:03:12.157
3 1:42.546 +0.521 15:04:54.703
4 1:43.674 +1.649 15:06:38.377
5 1:43.532 +1.507 15:08:21.909
6 1:43.901 +1.876 15:10:05.810
7 1:43.428 +1.403 15:11:49.238
8 1:43.985 +1.960 15:13:33.223
9 1:44.662 +2.637 15:15:17.885
10 1:46.754 +4.729 15:17:04.639

(34) SIROK Martin

1 1:42.506 15:01:31.286
2 1:42.734 +0.228 15:03:14.020
3 1:43.998 +1.492 15:04:58.018
4 1:44.263 +1.757 15:06:42.281
5 1:43.728 +1.222 15:08:26.009
6 1:44.389 +1.883 15:10:10.398
7 1:45.217 +2.711 15:11:55.615
8 1:45.209 +2.703 15:13:40.824
9 1:45.684 +3.178 15:15:26.508
10 1:45.934 +3.428 15:17:12.442

(207) SZATMARI Imre

1 1:42.565 +0.469 15:01:32.295
2 1:45.866 +3.770 15:03:18.161
3 1:42.096 15:05:00.257
4 1:43.266 +1.170 15:06:43.523
5 1:43.395 +1.299 15:08:26.918
6 1:44.373 +2.277 15:10:11.291
7 1:48.860 +6.764 15:12:00.151
8 1:46.450 +4.354 15:13:46.601
9 1:43.959 +1.863 15:15:30.560
10 1:43.909 +1.813 15:17:14.469

(10) HERNER Péter

1 1:58.311 15:01:59.723
2 2:03.729 +5.418 15:04:03.452
3 2:04.091 +5.780 15:06:07.543
4 2:05.679 +7.368 15:08:13.222
5 2:18.967 +20.656 15:10:32.189
6 2:28.225 +29.914 15:13:00.414
7 2:07.049 +8.738 15:15:07.463
8 2:21.022 +22.711 15:17:28.485
Czuczi Attila Pal Laszlo Nagyné Czuczi Rita Orbits
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) '?‘g 3, 'b = r
& (@\@ 5 \;é" ' @6} Motocross Bajnoksag
‘% % . . .
& & 4\%\ \\’Q @ Hungarian Int. MX Championship
Magyar Kézt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB Lapchart
Race 2 Hodmezévasarhely 1,540 Km . . .
MXQ1-2, -Senior 2011.09.11.-15:00
’ || H N
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:58:03 . .
Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BERES Zsolt (15) 1 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
SIROK Martin (34) 2 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34
SZATMARI Imre (207) 3 207 207 207 207 207 207 207 207 207 207 207
HERNER Péter (10) 4 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
- 5
Czuczi Attila Pal Laszlo Nagyné Czuczi Rita Orbits
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& 5 eé'& & @":" ' ,@\ Motocross Bajnoksag
‘°o g’ . . .
WQ\ \\'\"o @ Hungarian Int. MX Championship

IMagyar K&zt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB

Total Hodmezévasarhely 1,540 Km

MXQ1
|

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make AA Class R1. R2. Total points

1 1 15 BERES Zsolt Béres MSE KTM 2M  MXQ1 22 25 47

2 2 207 SZATMARI Imre Bugyi SE Kawasaki 2M  MXQ1 25 20 45

3 3 34 SIROK Martin Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM 2M MXQ1 20 22 42

4 4 10 HERNER Péter Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM MXQ1 16 18 34

5 5 27 UZSAK Tibor MAMI Yamaha Fehér Yamaha 2M MXQ1 18 0 18
Czuczi Attila Pal Laszlo Nagyné Czuczi Rita Orbits
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